 1
2
5
0
0
 S
e
ri

 Includes advanced replacement for warranty hardware failures (2 business days), UPS ground
shipment (United States only)
Ordering information
HMI Panel
2500-VP15-N4-XPE  15” Flat-Panel PC, Windows® XP, NEMA4
Accessories
2500-VP-PS  65W 110/220 VAC Power Supply
  NOTE: any 24V +/- 10%, 2A power supply can be used
2500-VP-PSC  3-pin power supply connector
2500-VP-VESA-ADPT-KIT VESA mount bracket kit
Maintenance and Support
2500-VP15-EXW1  Extended Hardware Warranty, 1-year (total warranty 3 years)
2500-VP15-EXW2  Extended Hardware Warranty, 2-years (total warranty 4 years)
2500-VP15-EXW3  Extended Hardware Warranty, 3-years (total warranty 5 years)
Copyright© 2011 Control Technology Inc.       All Rights Reserved    05AUG2011
Zenon is a registered trademark of COPA-DATA GmbH